SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE
Beograd, 20/4/2019

Disciplina 23
20/4/19 - 19:15

Muski, 200m Prsno/Breast

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod4
3 MILETIC, Pavle

4 VUCETIC, Aleksa
5 STANOJEVIC, Milija

Grupa2od 4

1 IGNJATOVIC, Strahinja

2 TRUJIC, Vuk

3 RELIC, Pavle

4 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen

5 ZIVANOQVIC, Djordje

6 ANTIC, Veselin

7 TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROVIC, Luka
8 BOJAT, Mihajlo

Grupa3od 4

1 ARSENIJEVIC, Milan
2 LAZIC, Nikola

3 DAMNJANOVIC, Petar
IVANOVIC, Aleksa

5 PEROVIC, Aleksa

6 IVANOVIC, Sava

7 MITROVIC, Milos

8 PRODANOVIC, Aleksa

N

Grupa4od 4

MANIC, Petar
MARKOVIC, Andrej
STANOJEVIC, Ivan
LAZAREVIC, Nikola
RELJIN, Vanja
BIJELE, Luka
HRISTOV, Nikola
MIRKOVIC, Aleksa

O~NO OB WNPE

G.R.

08 Usce
05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
08 Ol

06 Oli

08 Usce

08 PK"BPK"Bgd

06  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
07 Pksm

06 Panta Rei

08  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
07 Oli

03 11. APRIL Beograd

04 PK"BPK"Bgd

06 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
05 PK Vracar

07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
07 PK Vracar

09 PK"BPK"Bgd

09 PK"BPK"Bgd

06 Biser

05  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
00 Tek

03  Sveti Nikola

05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

05 Barakuda

04  Zapochni Da Pluvash

07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
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3:57.40
3:29.18
3:19.17
3:19.97
3:45.05

3:10.00
2:49.94
2:40.16
2:21.30
2:37.35
2:48.89
3:02.00
3:10.08

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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