

SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE
Beograd, 20/4/2019

Disciplina 23
20/4/19 - 19:15

Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

G.R.

Grupa 1 od 4

3 MILETIC, Pavle	08	Usce	NT
4 VUCETIC, Aleksa	05	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	NT
5 STANOJEVIC, Milija	08	Oli	NT

Grupa 2 od 4

1 IGNJATOVIC, Strahinja	06	Oli	NT
2 TRUJIC, Vuk	08	Usce	NT
3 RELIC, Pavle	08	PK "BPK" Bgd	NT
4 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen	06	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	NT
5 ZIVANOVIC, Djordje	07	Pksm	NT
6 ANTIC, Veselin	06	Panta Rei	NT
7 TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROVIC, Luka	08	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	NT
8 BOJAT, Mihajlo	07	Oli	NT

Grupa 3 od 4

1 ARSENIJEVIC, Milan	03	11. APRIL Beograd	NT
2 LAZIC, Nikola	04	PK "BPK" Bgd	3:57.40
3 DAMNJANOVIC, Petar	06	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	3:29.18
4 IVANOVIC, Aleksa	05	PK Vracar	3:19.17
5 PEROVIC, Aleksa	07	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	3:19.97
6 IVANOVIC, Sava	07	PK Vracar	3:45.05
7 MITROVIC, Milos	09	PK "BPK" Bgd	NT
8 PRODANOVIC, Aleksa	09	PK "BPK" Bgd	NT

Grupa 4 od 4

1 MANIC, Petar	06	Biser	3:10.00
2 MARKOVIC, Andrej	05	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	2:49.94
3 STANOJEVIC, Ivan	00	Tek	2:40.16
4 LAZAREVIC, Nikola	03	Sveti Nikola	2:21.30
5 RELJIN, Vanja	05	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	2:37.35
6 BIJELE, Luka	05	Barakuda	2:48.89
7 HRISTOV, Nikola	04	Zapochni Da Pluvash	3:02.00
8 MIRKOVIC, Aleksa	07	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	3:10.08